(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Jyoti Sharma Client Name ,zAll;/l\:_zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-101 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 18 Sept 1997 Application Received 01-05-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 113629 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 29-05-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Trupti Chavan-Corporate HR 05-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 07-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Satyajit Ray, Constable 02-05-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Tarun Chaturvedi- CFO 09-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 02-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 02-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 02-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 02-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 27-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 29-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tata Consultancy Services Limited

Tata Consultancy Services Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Jyoti Sharma

Jyoti Sharma

Emp Code: 2717239 2717239

From: 05-04-2024 05-04-2024

To: 22-04-2025 22-04-2025
Designation: Process Associate Process Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Trupti Chavan-Corporate HR of Tata

Consultancy Services Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing

the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Trupti Chavan-Corporate HR

Report Verified Date:

05-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Dear Sirfddadam,

Wadm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!l

Annexure 1 (a)

We are an International Background Vierification Compary. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organization of your Former Employee for employment purposes.

Following are the derails provided by the crganization, which we would request you to please verify the details with your comments in the HRVerifier Inputs eelumn,

:
Company Name Tana Consultancy Services Limited
Candidate Name Jyotd Sharma

| Employee Code/ID/No 3717239
From |Date of Joining) April 05, 2024
To |Date of Exit/Rel April 22, 2025

| Designation (At the me of leaving the company|: Process Assockate
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractal Please Provide
Superviscr's Name Flease Provide
Reason for Leaving Flease Provide
Rehire Eligibility [Piease fill in the relevant Information]
Exit formalities completed; {Yes/Mo) [PRease fill in the infarmation)
indby confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument Is authenticate? Flease Provide
Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the ermpleyrmant tenwre? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Flease explain/comment briefby
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [if "Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explain‘comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Provide

I Point from the Above if relevant in mak hiri Plaase luts us know: | Flrase Provide
erified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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TCS Confidential

Dear Team,

Annexure 1 (b)

Please find below verification details for your perusal.
Note: For Active employee's, write back to us once the employee is separated from TCS.

Emp No.

Employee Name

Date Of Jaining

Date of Release

Designation

Remark

2717239

Ms. Jyoti Sharma

3-Apr-24

22-Apr-25

Process Associate

Settlement Closed

Best Regards,
Trupti Chavan

Tata Consultancy Services

Corporate HR = Employee Welfare Services
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Calcutta University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate: Jyoti Sharma Jyoti Sharma

Enroll No: 134-1211-0465-17 134-1211-0465-17

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-08 2021-08

Sl No: 64/17 64/17

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of University of
Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date: 07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

194/00728/076/2021 &4/17

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
STATEMENT OF MARKS OBTAINED BY

Hame : JYOTI SHARMA

Roll No.1 71134-11-001% Reglstration No, 134=1211-04465-17

el

Examination: g cop, am},eéﬁesTm (HONDURS) EXAMINATION (UNDER CBCS)-2021

- : r )
" .. | Intemal | .. . |EndSemester| | Letter |Mumericall ~ |
Papar Coda arks | Year | Marks | Year C Marks | -Marks Grade | Grade | Crogi| -
LN A ; ﬂ-hl:ﬂl.l‘mdl 'ﬂhlalﬂé_g,-‘ Obtainad | Oblalned Paint
| SECS. tere - |100 |=021 19 !znai\_f/gf 74 A 7.40°| 4
CCé. 1CH 100 _ - Tleo21-|.---80 8o e - B.00 | &
"DSE6. 1aH  |100 2021 | 20 |eoen | es | _es i 8. &0 ;
DSE&. 26H
400
AECC 1.1chg.
(Language)
‘AECC 6.1chg
Semester|  Year
| _' 2017 -app-| Pii-al— 28—~
1 2020
h: ety
Vo 2020 400|308 | — 28
u- - - _._.. - l.- - — Ay N
2019 | 400 | zoo. | 24
Vi by S MRl R etk
: 2021 400" | azy ) em Y}

Remarks : Semester Cleared with Honours.™ -

-

vo-o-s @020 0000815
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-101

GQ-AMLIPLN-101

Candidate Name:

Jyoti Sharma

Jyoti Sharma

Date Of Birth:

18-09-1997

18-09-1997

Father Name:

NAND KUMAR SHARMA

NAND KUMAR SHARMA

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Addressl: Rajarhat Gopalpur,Sishu Bitan Rajarhat Gopalpur,Sishu Bitan
School,West Bengal-700136 School,West Bengal-700136
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Satyajit Ray,

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Satyajit Ray, Constable

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |GQ-AMLIPLN-101
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Jyoti Sharma
FATHER NAME NAND KUMAR SHARMA
DATE OF BIRTH 16-September-1097
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT [RAJARHAT GOPALPLUR SISHU BITAN SCHOOL, West Bengal-700136
[NAME OF THE POLICE STATION [Narayanpur Police Station
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [oid6s-253151
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE Iﬂl-Mﬂr-M
VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION |Mr- Satyajit Ray, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSIOIN:

Mg om the date of this search and as per the online hnganon darabase there = no Coval of Cemiral case insnimured agmnst the Reference
MNumber rased before vs. The infomation is subject o the search conducted within the Junsdictional bmis of te Addreess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, tis information is subyective in namee.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:
As on the date of this scarch and as per the online inganon darabase there is ao Covil or Cominal case insomred aganst the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The imnformation is subject o the search conducted within the Juasdictional B of the Addeess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subyectve in natmee.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted an eetrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information s gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersipned 15 not liable for any act of arror, omission, deleton of non publication of records of e
concerned court. This informanon may not be reated as a Cernficate.

Yours Truly

Al

(PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432/14
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tantia Constructions Limited

Tantia Constructions Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Jyoti Sharma

Jyoti Sharma

Emp Code: 01012201 01012201

From: 17-08-2021 17-08-2021

To: 30-03-2024 30-03-2024
Designation: Accounts Assistant Accounts Assistant
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable PERSONAL
Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Tarun Chaturvedi- CFO of Tantia

Constructions Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Tarun Chaturvedi- CFO

Report Verified Date:

09-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global !l

We are an International Background Verification Compary, We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organlzation of your Farmer Employee for employment purposes.

Following are the details provided by the crganization, which we would request you to please verify the details with yowr comments in the HRfVerifier inputs column,

Cllant Nama: Radnbow Hospital
| HR Vurifiar Inputs
Candidate's Particulars {Please substantiate hers)

Company Mame Tantia Constructions Limited
Candidate Marmsa Jyati Sharma
Employee CodefiD/No 01013201
From (Date of loining) 17 August, 2021
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 30 March, 2024
Deshgnation (AL the time of leaving the compary): Accounts Assistant
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this pasidon: PermanentyTemgorany/Contractual Please Provide

| Superdsor's Hame Please Provide
Reason for Lesving Please Provide
Rehire Elglbility [Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: {Yes/Moj [Flease fill in the relevant information)
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate? Please Provide
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (i “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? {If "Yes” Fleass axplain briafly) Please explainfcomment briefly
DATA ~ BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Impaortant Point Apart from the Abowe if rel t in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | Pleace Provide
Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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Annexure 4 (b)

Unless you need to edit, it's safer to stay in Protected View. | Enable Editing |

Client Name: Rainbow Hospital

Candidate’s
Particulars

HR/Verifier Inputs

(Please substantiate here)

Tantia Constructions

Company Name Limited YES
Candidate Name lyoti Sharma

Employee Code/ID/No 01012201

From (Date of Joining) 17 August, 2021 YES
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 30 March, 2024 YES
Designation (At the time of leaving

the company): Accounts Assistant YES

REFER PAYSLIP ATTACHED IN THE

Salary/CTC: Please Provide TRAILING MAIL

Was this position:

Permanent/Temporary/Contractual | Please Provide PERMAMENT

Supervisor's Name Please Provide PRITI TODI

Reason for Leaving Please Provide PERSONAL
(Please fill in the

Rehire Eligibility relevant information) YES

Exit formalities completed: (Please fill in the

(Yes/No) relevant information) YES

Kindly confirm attached Relieving

letter /document is authenticate? YES
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue

during the employment tenure? (If

“Yes" Please explain briefly) NO ISSUES
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If

"Yes" Please explain briefly) NO
DATA — BREACH of any kind NO
Any Important Point Apart from

the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, Please lets us

know: NA

Verified By { Name, Contact
Number & Designation)

TARUN CHATURVEDI- CFO- 9903500428
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-101

GQ-AMLIPLN-101

Candidate Name:

Jyoti Sharma

Jyoti Sharma

Date Of Birth:

18-09-1997

18-09-1997

Father Name:

NAND KUMAR SHARMA

NAND KUMAR SHARMA

Addressl: Rajarhat Gopalpur,Sishu Bitan Rajarhat Gopalpur,Sishu Bitan
School,West Bengal-700136 School,West Bengal-700136
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 12 /12



Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMLIPLN-101
NAME OF THE APPLICANT [yoti Sharma
FATHER NAME MAND KUMAR SHARMA
DATE OF BIRTH 18-Seprember-1997
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT RAJARHAT GOPALPUR,SISHU BITAN SCHOOL, West Bengal-700136
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 012-Melay - 2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there i= no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional Emies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is nor iable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicaton of records of the

concerned coart. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID ID/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Jyoti Sharma

Jyoti Sharma

Pan Number: MGAPS6193J MGAPS6193J
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 789
Scoring Factors: Not Provided HIGH PROPORTION OF

OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Provided

Not Provided

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
CONSUMER: JYOTI SHARMA DATE 02052025

MEMBER ID: B OSO34012 TIME: 11:28:08
MEMBER REFEREMCE MUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9,08, 77 0,063

CONSUMER INFORMATIOM:
MAME JYOTI SHARMA SHARMA,

DATE OF BiRTH: 18-08-1907 GENDER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

ECORE NAME SCORE ECORING FACTORS

ERETTVECHE ICORE 780 1 HicH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES
HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON REVOLVING TRADES
3 HIGH BALANCE IN PROPORTION TO HIGH CREDIT AMOLNT IN THE LAST 12
MONTHS
4  RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIHELE RAMGE FOR CREDMTVISIONE SCORE

Consumer with &1 keast one trade on the buread in last 36 months 00 (High riek) bo SO0 {low risk)
Conzumer nol in CIBIL datatase of history alder than 36 montha =)

* Al leas! ore tradeiine with indormation updated in st 36 months is equired.

IDENTIFICATION{S):
IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAM) MGAPSE193)
UNIVERSAL ID NUMBER (LID) R BN
CEYC 0017711120158
TELEPHOME(S):
TELEPHMOMNE TYPE TELEFMONE HUMBER TELEFHOMNE EXTENSION
HOT CLASSIFIED BEIZO0AIGT
MOBILE PHONE THa064 1146
MOBILE PHONE BEIZO0AIGT
MOBILE PHONE 7003258698
£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Former©y: Credit indormation Burean (india) Limited ). All nghls reserved. PRGE 1 OF 8

TransUnion CIBIL CIN : UT2300MHI000PLC 126359
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Annexure 6 (b)

TrcmsUni{:unit.LD CIBIL

GEGUMER by

CONBUMER: J¥OT] SHARMA DATE (2. 08 2025
MEMBER |D: B 0SO34072 TIME: T1:28:08
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9,00, 77 ,20,0563

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRELE
JYOTIDOTSE @EMAIL COM

SHARMACA JYOIT18EEMAIL COM
NAFENANA
SHARMACA SYOTHARGMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):
ADDRESS ADITYA APARTMENT , FLAT 3C LANE NO 2 TAP AN MITRA SARANI SHISHU BITAN SCHOOL KOLK ATA WEST BENGAL 700138

CATEGORY:NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE DATE REPORTED-21-08-2024

ADDRESS HAIKHALl KAIKHALI KAIKHALI WEST BENGAL T00052

CATEGORYOFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:OWNED DATE REFORTE D 30-04-2024
ADDRESS (GOPALPUR PURBACHAL DVO: MAND KUMAR SHARM RAJARHAT WEST BENGAL TD0136

CATECORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:OWNED OATE REPORTED: 30-04-3024

ADDRESS (D O NAND KUMAR SHARMA GOPALPUR PURBACHAL FRAJARHAT GOPALPUR M NORTH 24 PARGAMNAS T166 WEST BEMNGAL WEST
BEMGAL 700136

CATECORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REFORTEDCI1-1 2-2023

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE OCOUPATION CODE e HET [ GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY / AMNUAL
REFORTED INDICATOR INCOME IMICATOR

CONSUMER LOAN 31-10-2024  SELF EMPLOYED Not Available Mot Al able Mot Al able

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCDUNTS ADVANCES Bl ANCES DATE OPENED

Al Accounts TOTAL-18 MIGH CRSANC, AMT: 12,756,694 CLRRENT: 10, 43,093 BECENT D3-08-2024

OVERDLE-O OVERDLE-O OLOEST 09-02-2021

ZERCHAMALANCE: 11

ENQUIRIES
Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credit report

£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limeed. (Formedy: Credit indormation Buseaa (India) Lireted ). il nghis resemned. PAGE 2 0F 8

Tranalimion CIBIL CIN : UTZ300MH2000PLC12E358
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Annexure 6 (c)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

consuneR: JYOTI SHARMA
MEMBER ID. BN 08034012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

D& TE D208 200§
TIME: 11:28:08
CONTROL NUMBER: 9,00, 77,240,083

ENQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 8 a a8 16 O7-12-2024
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMODUNTS STATUS

MEMBER jalE NOT DEISCLOSED CPENED: D3-08-2024 HIGH CREDIT: 8,815

ACCOLNT NUMBER: NOT REFQATED AND CERTIFIED CLRRENT BALANGE: 1,732

DISCLOSED 15-04-2025 CRECNT LA 30,000

FYAE: CREDIT CARD PIAT MIST START: 01 -D4-2025 CASH LIWIT,

CIWNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL

FAT MET St 07 -DB-2024

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (LiF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

000 00g 000 000 000 000 000 (L 0] ooa
04-25 03-25 03-25 o35 12-4 ii-24 10-24 24 08-24
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME NOT DISCLOSED CRENED. 01-08-2024 HiGH CREDIT: 15,002
ACCOUNT NURBER: FOT LAST PAYMENT: 21-12-2024 CLARRENT BALANCE: T 550
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED CREDIT LAIT- 27 000
TveE CREDIT CARD 15-04-2025 CASM LIMIT: 2,700
CWAES S IMDIIDUAL PiAT MIST START: (1-04-2025

PIT MUET EMD. 01 -08-2024

DAYS PAST DUEIAEEET CLASSIFICATION ([LUF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO REGHT)

00a aoo oD 00g aoo oDo 00g aoo
0825 0335 02-35 25 t2-2d 11-24 1i0-24 0o-24
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS BTATUS
AMEMBER AALE NOT DISCLOSED DECHED: DT-04-2024 SANCTIONED: 2,753
ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT LAST PAYIMENT- (6-10-2024 CURARENT BALANCE-D
DISCLOSED CLOSED: D6-10-2024 BT FRED: MOMTHLY
MePE CONSUMER LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: ATTUAL PAYIENT 483
CAAERSHIE: INDIVIDHLAL 31-10-2024

PRT HIST START: 01-10-2024

BigT HIET END- O -04-2024

DAYS PAST DUEMASEET CLASSFICATION (U TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGMT)
00 000 000 000 000 000 000
id-24 09-24 08-24 0724 08-24 o5-24 .24
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Formery: Credit information Bureau (India) Limibesd ). All nghis eserved. PAGE 30F 8

TranaUnion CIBIL CIN : UFZ300MHI000PLC 126359
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TransUnion™ CIBIL

COMBUMER: JYOT! SHARMA
MEMBER ID: BNOSI34012
MEMBER REFERENCE MUMEER:

Annexure 6 (d)

(F

DATE OGO 22
TME: 11:28:08
CONTROL MUMBER: 8,00,77.20,063

MEMAER NALUE: MOT DISCLOSED
AGSOUNT NLWBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE CONSUMER LOAN
CWNERSHE: INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEMASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

CPENED. OT-04-2024

LAST PAYMENT: 06-12-2024
CLOSED D6-12-2024
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
31-12-2024

BMT MET ETART: 01-12-2024
PdT MIST ENG: 01-Dd-20024

00 300 000 000 a0
12-24 11-24 10-24- 04-34 08-24
ACCOUNT DATES

MEMBER NAME MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: BOT
DISCLOSED

IYRPE CONSLUMER LOAN
CWNESSHE INDIIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEASEET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 36 MONTHE: LEFT TO RIGHT)

000 0aa aaa ooo 00D Do DO
08-25 0225 .25 1224 1134 1034 24
ACCOUNT DATES

MEMBER NALE NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT
DISCLOSED

rrPE: OWVERDRAFT

CWNERSHIP: JOINT

COLLATERAL VALLE: 1274130
COULLATERAL TYPE PROPERTY

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (U# TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO REGHT)
000 DOoD ooo

000 oo ooo

-5 a-25 -5 25

ACCOUNT

MEMAER AALE- NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUWT NUMBER: BOT
DISCLOSED

FYEE: HOUSING LOWN

DRENED: 1T-03-20124

LAST PAYRENT: 02-03-3025
CLOSED. 0R-03-2025
REPORTED AND CER TIFIED:
31-03-2025

BiAT MIST ETART: 01-03-2025
BT HAT END: 01-D3-2024

CRENED- D1-11-2023

LAST PAYMENT 11-04-2025
REPGRTED AND CERTIFIED.
15-04-2035

PWT MIET START: 01-04-2025
PUT ST END: 1 -11-20253

13- 11-24 10-24

DATES

OEERED: 31-10-2023

LAST PayENT: 11-04-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED.
15-04-2025

000 Do ooo
[ 0E-24

SANCTIONED: 24 966
CLURRENT BALANCE: O
ET FRECG: MOMNTHLY
ACTUAL PAYMENT 3,374

00 00a
o724 08-24
AMOUNTS

SANCTIONED: 10,238
CLRRENT BALANCE O
Eind 880

BT FREC: MOMTHLY
REFAYMENT TENLRE: 12
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 11,978

00 000 0ao0
o8- o07-24 2624
AMDUNTS

SANCTIONED: 49,134

CURRENT BALANCE: 38,081

Ere 428

FT FRECG: MONTHLY
REPAYMENT TENURE: 240
ACTLAL PAVMENT 428

000 oo aoo
o7 024 05-24

AMDUNTS

SAHCTIONED: 10,00.000

00a D0d ooo
024 03-34 -2 -4 1323 11-23

000 oo
5-24 0424
STATUS
oao ooo DO
0534 0424 -3
STATUS

000 Do oo

STATUS

CUBRENT BALANCE: 98T, 754

Eri: T TB3
PidT FREG MOMNTHLY

£ X024 TramsUnion CIBIL Lmped. (Farmery: Credit information Bumeaw (India) Limsbed ). il ngits reserved.
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Annexure 6 (e)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMEURER: J¥YOTI SHARMA
MEMBER |D: BNOSO3a012
MEMBER REFERENCE MUMEER:

DA TEC2- 0o 202 §
TIME: 112808
CONTROL NUMBER: 9,00 77,20, 083

CIMNERSHE JOINT PaT ST START: 01-D4-2025
COLLATERAL VALLE BT ST Bl 0 -10-2023
COLLATERAL TYPE SAVING

ACCOUNT AND FIXED DEPOSIT

DAYS PAST DUEIASEET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RESHT)

REPAYMENT TENURE: 348
ACTUAL Pl YMENT: T.783

000 ooD ooo 000 oo ooo 000 ooD ooo 000 oD ooo 000 oo ooo 000 oon ooo
0825 3-25 0235 25 1234 11-24 1024 24 OE-24 [Ere .24 0524 024 Fiat ) 0z-24 0.4 1323 11-2
000
i0-23
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MERMBER MALE NOT DISCLOSED DRENED: D5-10-2023 HiGH CREDIT: 10,574
ACCOUNT MUMBER: MOT LAST PAYIENT: 28-03-2025 CURBENT BAL ANCE: 5,966
DISCLOSED REFDRTED AND CERTIFIED CRECIT LiddrT- 10,000
rvPE CREDIT CARD 15-04-2025 CASH LT
CWREGEHE INDIWIEUAL FT MIET START. 01-D4-2025
BT ST END: 11-10-2023
DAYS PAST DUBIABEET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 35 MONTHE: LEFT TO REGHT)
000 oD aoo DD ooo 000 oD ooo (400 Do ooo 000 Doo oo (00 Doo ooo
0225 Ia-25 025 .25 12-34 11-24 10-24 24 0e-24 07-24 0G-24 0524 0.4 fic e} 02-24 .24 1325 11-23
000
10-23
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MERMAER AALE: NOT DISCLOSED CREEMED: 13-08-2023 SANCTIOMNED- 5000
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST FAYIAENT: 18-10-2023 CLRRENT BAL ANCE: D
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: PT FREC: MOMNTHLY
rYPE CONSUMER LOAN 15-04-2025
CWNESSHP: INDIVIDUAL BT HIST START: 01-04-2025
BT ST Ed: 01 -08-2023
DAYE PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 35 MONTHS, LEFT TO RESHT)
[101] oon oo 000 oo ooo 00 oon oo 000 DD ooo 00 oo oo 000 oon ooo
0425 025 02-25 25 12-34 11-24 10-24 24 0824 07 -2 0524 .24 O34 0z-24 ort-24 1233 -2
00a il i)
10-23 i ]
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER AAME: NOT DISCLOSED CPENED: 13-08-2023 SANCTIONED: 20,000
ACCOUNWT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYIENT: 18-10-2023 CLURRENT BALANCE: (¥
DISCLOSED PHAT FRED. MONTHLY
£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. (Formedy: Credit information Bureaw (India) Lirsted ). Al rights resered. PAGE 6 OF &
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Annexure 6 (f)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBUNER: J¥TT] SHARMA DATEC2-08. 028

MEMEBER 0 BNOSIR4092 TIME: T 1: 2808

MEMEBER REFERENCE MUMBER: CONTROL MUMBER: 9,08, 77 20,083
TYPE CONSUMER LOAN BEEAORTED AND CERTIFIED.
CWMES SR INDIVIDUAL 15-04-2025

PIAT HIET START 01-04-2025
FAT HUET EMD: 01 -DB-H023
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)]

000 DOD aoo 000 DD ooo 000 DD oo 00 oD ooo 000 DDO oao 00 Do oo
0235 -5 1234 11-24 10-24 -2 08-22 07 - 0534 0434 03-34 02-34 Ot-24 13-3% 11-3

625 -5

000 DD

10-23 -5

ACCOUNT DATES AMDUNTS STATUS
WEMBER NALE: NOT DISCLOSED OPENED. DB-06-2023 SANCTICHED: 28,863

ACCOUNT NUMBESR: MOT LAST PAYRAEAT- 18-06-2024 CURRENT BALANCE: O

DISCLOSED CLOSED: 26-07-2024 £ 1,748

TvPE BUSINESS LOAN - PRIDRITY  REPOATED AND CERTIFIED. FifT FRES: MOMNTHLY

SECTOR - OTHERS 31-07-2024 REPAYLENT TENURE: 17

DWHERSHIF JOINT PMT HET ETART. D1 -07-2024 INTEREST RATE: 11.05

COLLATERAL TYFE MO COLLATERAL PMT HIST END: 01-06-2023
DAYS PAST DUEIABSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT]

o0a (1] 00a 00a o0a 00a o0a 1] 00a 00a L] 000 00a ETD
0724 0E-24 0524 0-24. 0324 na-24. 24 12-23 1123 10-23 0923 08-25 07-23 0625
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MAWE- NOT DESCLOSED CFENED: 30-05-2023 SANCTIOMED: T 215
ACCOUNT NUMBER- MOT LAST B viMENT: 28-06-2024 CLURRENT BALANCE: D
DISCLOSED CLOSED: 28-(6-2024
rYPE EDUCATION LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
COAER SR INDHW IDUAL 31-07-2024
PdT HIST ETART: 01-07-2024
PT HIST END- (1 -D6-2023
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 16 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
00a 00a 00a 00na 00a 00na vy XK XK 00a 00a 00a 00a 00a
o724 06-24 2524 024 2824 oo -4 121 123 1023 24.23 08.25 0723 06-23
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER pauE- NOT DESCLOSED CREMED: 2T-05-2023 SANCTIONED: 24, 998
ACCOUNT MUMBER- MOT LAST BAVIAENT: 02-02-2024 CLURRENT BALANCE O
DISCLOSED CLOEED 0d-03-2024 B 1923
TYEE: CONSUMER LOAN REPOHTED AND CERTIFIED, PUT FREG: MONTHLY
CAMESSHE- INDIVIDUAL 30-04- 2024 REBAFMENT TEMLEE 13
£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. (Formedy: Credit information Burean {India) Limibed ). &l nights reserved. PAGEBOF 8
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Annexure 6 (g)

TransUnion™™ CIBIL

FT AT E a0 D004
T ST Evan 01 -05-223

DTS PAAT DUERSEET CLASSIFICATION fUiP TO 3 MONTHE; LEFT TD RIGHT)

0oa i k] [ 1i] (101 k] {1 4] D0l {1 1] Ll {1 1] {0l [12i4] o
[ L3 [T e 1520 T3 i 5] Cil=i% ar-3 =] friek
ACCOIUNT DATES ANOUNTS ETATUS
EgEE pase WOT DESCLOSED ofEren 12-10-2022 EanCTIcMED- $5.000
ACCTMINT MrAsEE MOT LAST P el 01-05-21024 CLevmesT B4l anre 0
DEECLCEED PR PG MDD TR TP P T Fres MONTHLY
rrre: CONELMER LOAN 15-04-2025 REFS YIART TR e B
FArE R DDA BT s T aran . ii-0d-2035 ACTiIE e PlERT 17,03
T ST Evad 09-10-2033
DAYE PEST DUERSSET CLASSIF CATION fUP 7O 30 MONTHS:; LEVT TO MiGHT)
co0 {11 §] [1E 1] [ 11] k] [iei (11 4] [k 1] (k1 1] L] [iei} o0a 154 6] ooo ] [ 1] o0a (i i]
B RS B S e flad i e e B 0be DESd e el B el RN 153D
(i n 1] (5] fie] £ L] (111 1] [0 (111 4] fie] (e L] (11 1] [ie 1] [ 1] il i)
0 B B WG e S B4-29 [ U R R TR N PR Hae  sla
RCCOIUNT OATES ANDUNTY ETATUS
MniEen pass NOT CESCLOSED oreken 13072022 sanchioneD: 31 634
ACTOUNT fcydnEre MO LAST P kT I:B-m ClimbesT B ance I
DESCLSED cLosEn DE-e-A023 P ¥ s MONTHLY
Fre CONMELUMER LOAN EPTE PO Sty TR ACTI0AL MV 3800
CoamersnTe DDLU AL 3.04- 2033
P AT S AR T O D202
AT AT B OO0
A YE PAST DUERASIET CLASSINCATION fUP TD 38 MONTHE: LEFT TD RIGHT]
"0 (1] 300 i 1] (0] {101 ¢] i il e {151 fiEl]
/] -2 [V ] -z i L -1 B 31 33 -
ACCTIUNT OATES AM DTS ZTATUS
s paie WOT OESCLOSED crEnes 00022021 SeaCTICRED 22 5100
ACTOUNT MUGSER MOT LAST P vaaedl D2-00-Z200F CLyeies T AR ANCE [
DESCLCEED CrosEn - s 2022 SIRERR T
Tvre CONBUMER LO&N R R AN R TIF D Pt ¥ e MOWTHLY
e R R M VEDLLAL. 21-05-2032 AEFS VRN T TERURE 18
T AT START. D 05-2032
T ST Evan 0-02-20F
Gih VS PEST DUELSAET CLASSIFICATION JUP 70 36 MONTHE, LEFT TD RidsT)
8 04 Trars_brson CBIL Lovsied. (Forrsrty: Cosel indorrmsee sy fincim) L] AJ righes neserved PAGE TOF S
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Annexure 6 (h)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR.

COMSSEE- TFO T SHeMa,
EEMEEE D BNOS0A0
il FEFERCMCE WLl

D TE D2-0re-aa s
T 173
DONTROL MR- 3,20 7T 20 005

G DM D30
[ O R ]

e LLE]
=33 133 -5

oo D

-3

oo
-

a
alE

Liei] [LE ]
args Lo

LB

LLE] ooo 000
521 B 53

ENOUIRIES:

Only Last 36 momths anguines wil b dispdayed i bt Cradit repe

L. 24 ) EHCRIIRY OATE ERFGLUHRY PUERPIEE ERGUIRY AMOCNE
ROT DeeCL CEED O7-12- 2004 CREDIT CARD 100
BT DESCLCEED 4082004 CREDIT CARD 1,000
WOT NECLOEED 3-08. 2004 CREDIT CARD 1i0u0nd
MeOT DCLCEED 2E07-204 CREDIT CARD 50,000
0T DEECLOSED 210723004 CREDNT CARD 1iu0od
DT DEECLOEED 21073004 CREDIT CARD 10,000
MOT DECLCSED 2107-2004 CREDIT CARD 50,000
BT CEBCLCEED 18072 CRELNT CARD 20,000
BOT DESCLCEED 0. 2004 CREDIT CARD 1,000
RNOT NECLOEED 0420 CONBUMER LOAN 100,000
0T D=L CEED 17-10-23 CONBUMER LOAN 17454
BOT DEECLCEED 17-10-2023 COMBUMER LOAN 11,554
ROT DeECLCEED 17-10-20:3 CONBUMER LOAN 153, 197
MOT DEeCLOSED 16-10-2{z3 CONBUMER LOAN .23, 194
0T CESCLOEED 13-10-2013 HOU B8 LOAMN 0,0, (00
DT DESCLOEED 03-10-2023 CREDNT CARD 1,000
WOT NECLOEED 03-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
FeOT DCLCGEED 03-10-20 CREDIT CARD 20,000
ROT DECL CSED Z209-2033 HOUERG LOAN 6,52, 300
DT DECLOEED 2308-303 CREDIT CARD 1,000
2 224 Tremslinon GBIL Lomied (Formery: Cosl inforrmaton Sueeey findin) Limfied]. A5 rights nmsrd PAGE B OF 3
Transiinksn CIHIL CIN | UT230MHED0FLC 1 I8 250
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Annexure 6 (i)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMELREE: TH0 TE SHARa
MR i NI O T
MCMIEE BIPEALHCG S

o TE- DR S

Tl 11-TEm

DO TRDL oA 520,77 20 [0

MEWEER ERCRUINY DA TE
0T DESCL OEED ZI-08-MI3
WOT DECLOSED 205-2013
RO SCLOSED 20-05-MI3
MOT DECLOEED 18-405-2{23
BOT DSt OSED 0 -25-2073
WOT CECLOSED aT-10-2022
BT INSCLOEED 12-10-2022
BT DESCLOEED 11407- 222

ERIUIRY PLEMISE

CREDIT CARD

ECUCATION LOAM

CONEUMER LOAN

CONEUMER LOAN

CREDIT CARD

OTHER

CONEUMER LOuAN

COMNEUMER LOAN

ERTLIAT & HTLNT

10,000
33000

61,200

61,200

10,000

jlubietl

END OF REPORT ON JYOTE BHARKS

Al rrimiaion oonlmned i s el epon Ros Do collated Dy TransUnion CHEIL Limised § TU CIBAL) basod on infonmalon provkiod! submibiod by

it warious Mo Tambers”), a5 pan of pariodo dats sehimission el Mombers @ Mguined L Reuns stouracy, complroness and winacity of t
iréioTriakon: Sasberitied . T R no poeT o Qenaraied using the propnican sisnoh and masoh og e of TU CEIL. TU CBIL wses s bes offems b trdun
ARy, COMpHDREs nd wiraclhy of T aiorma bon coninmed in T Ropot. and shal onky D Sable and §of eeponaible il oy SEOrapancies ofo Sireoly
atirbiriabe i T CIEIL. Thet i of this rapot i goeimebd By i beims and condtions of the Opanating Rues for TU CIBE. and ks Mambens

B A0 T e loon CSHIL Lynded. (F orreercky: Cradil indormmsiios Basesd (o) LosiesZ]. A1 righls ressrveed.

Transliesnh CIEIL CN | UT23ESMHI0OPLE 128558
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Jyoti Sharma

Jyoti Sharma

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame Jyoti Sharma

Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 7

Case ID GO-AMLIPLM-101
Current Group World Chieck
Gender Female

Last Screened 02 May 2025 05:08
Entity Type Individiual

Archived Mo

KEY FINDINGS

Tatal Matches

Resolved Matches Positive: O
Unresolved Matches o

Mairs Jyorh Sharma

Dabe Prinded OS2 0005, 0811

Primosd By Homender Rumar

Grosup Wiorid Lo

Date of Birth
Case Created

Ongoing SCraening

Mame Transpasition

Possible: 0

m LSEG &«

False: 7

Confidential

18 Sep 1997

02 May 2025 05:08
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGEMNCE
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Annexure 7 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

FALSE

FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

1]
iii

Jyeli SHA

Jyali SHA,
dyals DUTT
Jyab SHA

dyoi SHA

3ITETH SIC, RNDIVIDLUIAL FEMALF 05- IND IND 02 Au-REss Dt of Binth Exact -
RE Jar=-1991 By 2005 od mismaich 100%
278418 SIC INOIVIDUAL  FEMALE  07- NG ND g2 Auz-Ress  Date of Binh Exnct-
RE ‘Oet-1985 May-2025 hved missrabth 100%
3268185 SIC, NOMIOUAL FEMALE 13- IR N (1 AUl EsE Date of Birth Exact -
RE Mar-1 588 May-2075 ed migmabch 0%
Zaisia PEP  INOWVIDUAL  FEMALE MO [ Unlkrigsar | B0 MATCH Exact-
e 106%
7447832 SIC,  WNOMIDUAL  FEMALE IND o o2 Unknown NG MATEH Expet -
RE May-2025 100%
5353610 08, INOVIDUAL — FEMALE IND WD  02- Unkriowr MO MATCH Eine -
skl 0|, INOMDUAL FEMALE N IND 02- Unkrigwn WO MATCH Eusc -
SiC May-Z025 100
il Shama
CO-08- 08, 04:11
He—ender Kumar RISK
Vi ek w LSEG {iucencr
-
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Annexure 7 (c)

AUDIT

02 May 2025 05:10 Hemander 4 World-Check matches Desktop

resolved as False
02 May 2025 05:08 Hemender Kumar  Case Screenad for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
- Screen Only)
02 May 2025 05:08 Hemender Kumar Mew Case added Desktop
Baich

NOTES

Al srmestampss in s, expart are i UTC and may be 0 vanance with the locals tme shown: on the applcabon
Legal Mobce

The conhents of this recond ane prvabe and cordidential and should rof be Sscliosed 1o tierd paries unless: (1] the terms of your agreement with LEEG allow youl 1o
do o i) the necard sustyecd requesis any data thad you may hold on fhem, and such data includes. thesr World-Check necortt or (i} you are under some other egal
obfigation b do so. You must consder and abide by your own obligations in relation o the data privacy nights of indihaduals and must nosfy them of your ingsntion

1o search sgainst Wodd-Check and provide Them with information confained in $he World-Cheok privacy stabement. Yoo shail not rely upon the coment of this reparn
withoul making ndependent checks o venfy the information contsned therein. informatbion corretated is necessarnly bief and should be read by you in the comtext of
{1t fuller cefaks avallable in the exiemal sources fo wech links ans provided. The accuracy of the mdormation found in the under ying sources must ba venhied wish
1he record subject berfore any action is teien and you should inform us f any nks |0 $he souross ans braken. If #his record contasns negative allsgations. it shaould

be asssmed that such allegasons ane denied by fhe sublect. You should nal draw any negaine mferenoes abow! indhndials or entites monoy because they are
iderkfiod im $he catabase, nor because they ane shown as “Reparted being linked to® athers idenitfied in the datsbase. The: natune of [Inkng vanes considerably.
Many persons ane inchuded solely because they hold or hawe hald prominent political positions. or are connecied o such indriduals.

Mamss Jyati Sharma

Date Prindnd 2082025, 0811

Printod Sy Hemender Kumar RISK

Groap Wioeld Check M L SE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: MGAPS6193J MGAPS6193J

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

BT T A ALehY
INCOMETAXDEPARTMENT ~ (%  GOVT. OF INDIA

& = Permanent Account Number Card

- MGAPS6193J
( J
™ / Name
JYOTI SHARMA _ iy
frar %7191 / Father's Name
NAND KUMAR SHAHMA. : _21092019.
Dote o Bin /s S doM@hanma
18/09/1997 &7 ¥ / Signature
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Annexure 8 (b)

e-Filing aywher Axytme

&
£XFE% inoome Tax Departman, Govemment ofIndia

. CallUs &) English ¥

Home Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Mon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~ Downlo

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
Q You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
MGAPSAT193 RO SXKKNA
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Jyoti Sharma

Jyoti Sharma

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-101 GQ-AMLIPLN-101
Employee Id: 113629 113629
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1 year in education to
education. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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GQO-AMLIPLN-101.xdsx

Annexure 9 (a)

File Edit View T Help
& Print @ GoTo T Filter -
Al fu

A C ] E
1 |_
2
3 GAP VALIDATION
4
5 PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
& MName Iyoti Sharma Jyoti Sharma
7 DOB 09/18/1937 09/18/1997
8 Age 27 years 27 years
9
10
11 GRADUATION
12 Name of University / Institute University of Calcutta University of Calcutta
13 Course B.Com B.Com
14 Specialization / Major Accounting and Finanace Accounting and Finanace
15 Year of Passing 2021 2021
16 Gap Remarks: Gap identified for a period of 1 year between 12th and Graduation
) candidate Remarks: Could not appear for the Znd semester in June 2018 as she was preparing for the CA entrance exam due to
18 which candidate could not complete and 2nd semester got delayed by 6 months
1%
0 12TH STANDARD
Pl Name of University / Institute Council for the Indian School Certificate Council for the Indian School Certificate

Examinations, New Delhi Examinations, New Delhi

22 Course 12th 12th
23 Specialization / Major Nil Nil
24 Year of Passing 2017 2017
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Annexure 9 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / school Council for the Indian School Certificate Council for the Indian S5chool Certificate
Examinations, New Delhi Examinations, New Delhi

Course 10th 10th

Specialization [ Major il il

Year of Passing 2015 2015

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Tata Consultancy Services Tata Consultancy Services
Full Name of the Employee Iyoti sharma Jyoti sharma

Date of joining - From 04/05/2024 0afos/ 2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 04/22/2025 0a/22/2025

Designation / Role Process Associate Process Associate

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer Tantia Constructions Ltd. Tantia Constructions Ltd.
Full Name of the Employee Iyotl sharma Iyoti sharma

Date of joining - From 08/17/2021 08/17/2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 03/30/2024 03/30/2024

Designation / Role Accounts Assistant Accounts Assistant

Gap Remarks : Nil
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Applicant Name: Jyoti Sharma Jyoti Sharma

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-101 GQ-AMLIPLN-101

Employee Id: 113629 113629

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 29-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Employment History Report
UAN NUMBER MEMEER ID ESTABLISHMENT DETAILS | CANDIDATE |FATHER'S NAME | DATE OF JOIN | DATE OF EXIT
NAME PF
101778271018 | MHBAND0484750002691182 | TATA CONSULTANCY JyaT NAND KUMAR | 05/04/2024 MiA
SERVICES LIMITED SHARMA SHARMA,
101778271018 | WBCALO0247080000012245 | TWAMEV CONSTRUCTION JyaTi NAND KUMAR | 01/02/2022 | 30/03/2024
AND INFRASTRUCTURE SHARMA SHARMA,
LIMITED

hitps:funifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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